FEATURES
*  Polarised Coil with diode suppression
* 2 sets of CHO contacts
* In and output coil terminals
* Standard 1 Gang plate mounted
* Surface or Flush Versions
* Front LED for relay operation
* Various Coil Voltages

Enclosure Size —— 125mm (W) x 105mm (H) x 45mm (D)
Contacts ——–  2 sets CHO :  5 amp @ 230v AC
  ORDER CODES DETAILS
  AR1/24/F -  24V DC coil Flush Mounting AR1/24/S -  24V DC coil Surface Mounted
  AR1/12/F -  12V DC coil Flush Mounting AR1/12/S -  12V DC coil Surface Mounted
  Contacts sales for other coil voltages